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ORIGINAL CODE
27K

DIMENSIONS

Blade length (G): 21.200mm (0.835in)
Blade width (H): 6.900mm (0.272in)

CATEGORY
Cylinder lock

USE

CYLINDERS
PADLOCKS

COMPARATIVE REFERENCES
ALBA M15A

CHARLES BIRCH
COLE

CURTIS
DOMINION LOCK
EZ-LINE

HD

ILCO

JET

JMA

LOTUS

ORION

PRONTO
TAYLOR

6853
M3
M-16
MA7
M16
MA7
1092NR
M27
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92NR

SILCA CATALOGUE

Silca 108
page 119

SAP REFERENCES

CMS3R 10
CMS3R 20

Silca is a Member of the Kaba Group - © 2015 All Rights Reserved

ekc.silca.biz Printed on 24 Mar 2015


http://www.silca.biz/en/Catalogues/124088/keys-catalogues.html
http://www.tcpdf.org

